
15 Int. Carl-Zuckmayer Turnier

MZ-Nackenheim, 25.04.2010

Klasse

B/C- Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

31kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Aleks Logunov WKG Untere Nahe
2:00

02
0:30

03
0:30

04
 0  0  0  0 0 7.

2 Salman Aliyev RV Raren 2006
SS 13:0

51
SS 11:0

54
1:30

03
 2 10  4 26 2 4.II

3 Nico Rohr KSV Ketsch
SS 14:4

54
SS 3:0

51
DQ 7:2

52
 3 15  4 24 1 1.I

4 Maximilian Prieß SV Alemannia Nackenheim
2:20

03
3:50

02
SS 4:0

51
 0  0  0  4 0 5.III

Pool B

1 Erik Tanhel VFL Wolfhagen
0:30

02
0:15

03 Fr
 0  0  0  0 0 6.III

2 Dominik Hassenzahl ASC Ober-Ramstadt
SS 4:0

51 Fr
3:45

13
 1  6  1  9 0 3.II

3 Marcel Eich WKG Untere Nahe
Fr

SS 4:0

51
TÜ 14:5

42
 2  9  3 18 2 2.I

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde III

4-1 Maximilian Prieß - Aleks Logunov

2-3 Salman Aliyev - Nico Rohr

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde III

2-3 Dominik Hassenzahl - Marcel Eich

1-Fr Erik Tanhel (Freilos)

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 4 Maximilian Prieß SV Alemannia Nackenheim 5 5.SS 6:9

Pool B 1 Erik Tanhel VFL Wolfhagen 0 6.02:35

Pool A 2 Salman Aliyev RV Raren 2006 0 4.01:00

Pool B 2 Dominik Hassenzahl ASC Ober-Ramstadt 5 3.SS 0:5

Pool A 3 Nico Rohr KSV Ketsch 3 1.PS 10:6

Pool B 3 Marcel Eich WKG Untere Nahe 1 2.03:35

Name Verein Wertung Platz

Pool-Finale
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Pool B

 1
2

0:30

0

 2
1

SS 4:0

5

 3 I

3

0:15

0

1

SS 4:0

5

II
3

3:45

1

2
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